
$2,800

2474 KAPIOLANI BOULEVARD HONOLULU
OAHU 96826
https://goldseai.com

Newly Remodeled 2 BR/ 2 BA/ 1 Covered Prkg, Corner Unit Facing
Diamond Head Direction in a Secured Bldg. Ceramic Tile & Vinyl
Plank Flooring Through Out. New Oven Range and Refrigerator.
Busline Within Feet from Entrance, Shopping, Restaurants and
More. Rent Includes All Utilities but Tenant is Responsible for […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Rental

• Active

• 939 sq ft

Building Details
Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Secured Entry Building Name: Kapiolani Royale

ArchitecturalStyle: High-Rise 7+ Stories Stories: 1

Amenities & Features



Parking Total: 1 Security Features: Key

Pets Allowed: No Amenities: Corner/End, Drapes, Dryer, Lanai, Pool on
Property, Range Hood, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Smoke
Detector, Trash Chute, Washer

Features: Cable, Electricity,
Parking, Sewer, Trash, Water


